Known Horses for Tuesday, 21 March 2023 at 11:48 am.

Tote Horse

Ballina - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

2:10PM - KOALA FARMS CLASS 3HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Alf'sMagic

2/1:13

5

13

Jan '22

6.6L 56.0

Wt Now

56.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

9.0

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

270

21

Factor

14.0 Schmidt

Jockey

Looker

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Beaumont Newcastle - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

2:25PM - HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1150m)
02 Remorseless 2/2:14 7 4 Dec'19 14L 59.0
04 Lucifer's Reward 2/1: 50 8

59.0 59.0 14 12.4 5 8.4 Singleton
7 Jul '20 25L 555 540 580 32 182 10 11.2 Payne
08 Warrah Flash 2/1: 28 11 2 Nov'20 0.0L 605 59.0 57.0 -39 91 -1 119 71 Mary
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Gibbons
McDonnell
Bell

Age

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Mornington - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

3:30 PM - Austin Water proofing Handicap (1000m)

06 State Of Class 4/2: 26 8 7 Mar'20 4.4L 60.0
4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

01 Abaddon 4/2:13 2 4 Feb'22  36L 59.5
4:30 PM - Slocombe Excavations Handicap (2030m)

01 Diasonic 20/4: 25 1 5 Mar'20 6.2L 60.0
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Win
Wt

60.0

60.0

60.0

Wt
Now

59.5

62.0

62.5

Fred
Factor

4.0

5.9

8.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.0

11.9

14.1

BLP

11

13

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.0 Hunter

7.9 Krongold

9.1 Laming

Higgins

Overall

McDougall

Age

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kilcoy - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

6:20 PM - KILCOY EXCHANGE HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
01 Brave Enough 2/1:21 11 4 Oct'21 26L 540 615 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
131

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

281

17

Factor

24.1 Richardson

Richardson

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

10:05 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1312m)

03 Look ToTheStars  15/3: 4 11 2 Apr'l6  20L 60.0 60.0
11:50 PM - 4racing.tv Mr 84 Handicap (1969m)
05 Home Of TheBrave 30/10: 2 2 1 Nov '19 60.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 57.9
125.0 50.5

Form
Score

70.9

535

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

59

51

Factor

68.9 Vermeulen

52.5 Zackey

Thackeray

Zackey

Age

4F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

12:03 PM - Pukekohe Traders Mdn (1200m)

07 Quintessa 17/3: 0 9 Apr'20 55.5
12:41 PM - Ellerslie Event Centre Mdn (1200m)

04 LooseChange 6/2:5 4 4 Jan'l2 07L 585 565 585
2:24 PM - Hawaiian Airlines Mdn (1400m)

11 Crystal Falls 5/1: 0 5 Mar '19 555
2:59 PM - Barfoot & Thompson Hcp (60) (1400m)

04 Ranger 42/10: 38 9 10 Jun'l4 135L 545 55.0 59.5
4:06 PM - Cambridge Stud Mdn (1600m)

14 Ominous 4/2: 4 9 5 May 33L 555 575 56.0

'14
02 Abu Dhabi 42:7 19 1 Mar '16 65.0 58.5
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Fred
Factor

Months  Form BLP

Idle  Score

9.0

7.1

5.0

36.8

19.2

14.9

27

10

Value

10.0

6.9

10.0

14.1

Emerg
Factor

9.0

31

5.0

26.8

14.2

139

Trainer

Walker

Murdoch

Marsh

Sweeney

Noble

Clotworthy

Bosson

Lammas

Barnes

Hashizume

Grylls

Thornton

Age

2F

4G

3F

3F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

2:10 PM - Ranvet -National Apprentice Race SeriesBM60 Hep (Leg 7) (Apprentice Riders Only) (1350m)

07 Garrire 2/1:20 3 4 May 16L 575 575 550 -0.3 3 63 27 Moyle
21
02 LittleRich Boy 10/5: 54 5 7 Jan'20  35L 545 550 59.0 7.4 194 14 124 Young
03 Rubble 6/3: 63 8 3 Mar'22 07L 610 605 59.0 -12 12 98 1 82 68 Bymes
4:30 PM - Apprentice Academy SA - National Apprentice Race SeriesBM58 Hcp (Leg 8) (Apprentice Riders Only) (1600m)

01 Li'l Hank 4/2: 31 2 7 Nov'2l 27L 590 595 605 43 133 11 6.3 Frew
09 Charm Slinga 2/1:19 7 4 Jan '22 35L 57.0 585 57.0 4.7 15.7 8 11.7 Hyam
10 Equa Baance 2/1: 65 10 10 Nov'l7 108L 575 560 565 8.9 289 18 189 O'Leary
02 Wylie OI' Coyote 2/1: 39 14 7 Oct'21 221L 54.0 540 595 26.4 474 33 40.4 O'Leary
14 Monseagle 2/1: 15 14  Dec'22 129L 590  59.0 -329 2 -39 -18 289 -17.9 Moyle
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Doyle

Corver
Baker

Lang
Wong
Price
Corver

Age

4G

6G
7G

7G
4G
8G
10



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L adbrokes Park Hillside - Wednesday, 22 Mar ch 2023

3:05PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia Handicap (3000m)

03 Traduce 11/4: 38 7 3 Feb'22 42L 60.0
3:40 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating LivesHandicap (1600m)

01 Our Destrier 4/2: 25 6 4 Jan '22 26L 615
4:15PM - TileImporter Handicap (1300m)

01 Good And Proper 3/1: 23 6 6 Oct'21  48L 585

06 Way ToGoPaula  1/1:23 8 7 Apr'21  66L 57.0
4:50 PM - ive > Handicap (1300m)

11 EyeOf TheEagle V1.5 4 1 Apr'22 59.0

01 Mr Money Bags 8/4: 53 10 12 Dec'20 6.0L 62.0
5:25PM - Evergreen Turf Handicap (2400m)

03 Britannicus 2/1: 56 4 8 Apr'21  91L 540
02 Blandford Lad 2/1: 47 8 9 Nov'20 11.2L 59.0
6:00 PM - Quayclean Handicap (1400m)
03 Red Sun Sensation ~ 3/1: 6 8 6 Oct'22 184L 61.0
6:30 PM - LockettLED.au Handicap (1400m)
14 Sandy Prince 1/1: 16 2 2 Oct'21 05L 540
18 Port Louis 10/2: 7 10 Nov'21 45L 57.0
06 ExtremeFlight 6/3: 13 12 2 Oct'21  0.8L 59.0
10 SeriousLiaison 5/1: 19 14 10 Oct '19 6.8L 555
11 Cyclone Saly 2/1: 39 16 10 Aug'22 189L 645
03 Bookman 2/1:12 18 2 Jul '22 12L 575
07 Flash Flood 2/1:12 19 3 Sep'20 1.7L 585
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Last Caried Win

Wt

55.0
61.0

58.0
61.0

56.5
59.5

55.5
57.0
60.0

60.0
54.0
54.5

Wt
Now

60.0

64.0

62.0
58.0

59.0
64.0

60.5
61.0

58.5

575

59.0
58.0
575
60.0
58.5

Fred Months
Factor

0.4

4.2

7.1
10.5

7.6

16.1
132

Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

104

14.2

191
255

5.0
29.6

281
30.2

29.0

84
-22.8
155
316
35.9
205
20.6

13
17

19

24
22

20

9.0

39.8

8.4

Factor

74
10.2

131
185

4.0
176

20.1
21.2

23.0

6.4
-32.8
135
216
25.9
185
17.6

Moroney

Dwyer

Ellerton
Stokes

McArdle
Kock

Wilde
Gelagotis

Moody

Hayes
Place
Freedman
Ryan

Bell
Noblet
Eustace

Shinn

Lloyd

Gaudray
Stackhouse

Mott
Hefel

Cartwright
Clarke

Nolen

Oliver

Zahra
Newitt
Herrmann
Holland
Hefel

Age

6G

6G

6M

3G
8G

8G
7G

3G

4G

4H
6G
6M
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 22 M ar ch 2023

3:13PM - SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap (1640m)

01 He'sThe Ultimate 1/1:12 3 6 Apr21  39L 58.0

03 Gambu 2/1: 11 6 2 Nov'22 05L 56.5
5:33PM - LADBROKESIT! Class 5 Handicap (1350m)

04 Collay's Spirit 2/1: 36 16 9 Oct '20 4.8L 60.0

Wt Now

555 59.0
54.0 58.0

58.0 57.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
27

-0.3 4
0.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

11.7
7.7

259

[e0)

83

Factor

5.7 Vandyke
57 Waler

16.9 Button

Maloney
Orman

Wilson-Taylor

Age

4G
4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

3:30 PM - EXCEEDANCE'SFIRST YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1000m)

07 Saguon 2/1: 29 3 6 May 3.7L 545 57.0
22

02 Crosswinds 4/1: 6 7 11 Mar'22 101L 585  56.0
4:05PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1800m)

11 Monfelicity 2/1: 17 1 8 Jul '22 75L 540 615

02 Mayfair Spirit 2/1:34 4 4 Aug'22 79L 615 56.5

04 Silent Agenda 4/2: 57 5 3 Feb'22 06L 600 59.0

01 Outlandos 2/1:34 8 4 Feb'22  35L 54.0 54.0

05 Above And Beyond 2/1: 62 10 5 Jan'21  34L 580 565

03 Biscayne Bay 17/5: 13 11 2 Nov'21 1.2L 61.0 575
4:40 PM - YARRAMAN PARK HANDICAP (1550m)

07 Luvoir 2/2:34 1 1 Jun '21 56.5

06 Pretty Amazing 4/1: 8 3 2 Mar'22 6.3L 575 56.5

04 Arnagueur 4/2:19 9 8 Aug'22 6.7L 56.0 54.0

5:15PM - ARROWFIELD - A TRADITION OF GREATNESS HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Atmosphere 7/3: 10 4 6 Nov'22 25L 57.0 55.0
05 Hawaii Five Oh 10/2: 4 9 2 Sep'22 04L 615 60.5
04 Hokkaido 8/4:5 13 1 Jan '23 53.0

01 Sandpaper 4/2: 10 14 12 Oct'22 63L 570 55.0

5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1150m)

11 Mosht Up 2/1: 85 4 4 Feb'22 28L 615 60.0
07 MissHeéllfire 5/2:9 10 4 Jan 22 1.1L 585 59.5
03 Air To Air 4/2: 27 13 11 May 82L 55.0 55.0

21

Wt
Now

54.0

58.0

54.0
61.5
57.0
64.0
56.5
61.0

57.0

57.5
58.0

61.0
58.0
58.5
62.0

57.0
58.0
59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
53 9
7.8 11
13.3 8
4.0 7
-25
11.3
1.0
-1.5
04
55 12
6.7 7
41 4
-3.1 5
43 2
8.6 5
-1.9
15
11.3

Form BLP
Score
143 11
258 18
223 21
12.0 8
55 0
233 15
16.0 6
11.5 0
24 1
10.5 7
237 14
141 10
79 -1
18.3 5
346 20
6.1 2
155 5
353 22

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.5

9.5

79

Factor

22,6

21
115
24.3

Perry

Snowden

Payne
Eustace
Pride
Sargent
Portelli
Eustace

Keegan-
Attard
Waller
Dubois

Cummings
Bott

Pride
Cummings

Schofield
Snowden
Bott

Jones

Prebble

King
Gibbons
Rawiller
McLucas
Schiller
McDonald

Lloyd

McDonald
Schiller

McDonald
Rawiller
Schofield
Lloyd

Derrick
Schofield
Clark

Age

5G

3C

am
6G
7G
6G
G
am

6G

aMm
4G

3C
3G
3G

™
3F
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

6:34 PM - TABTOUCH - HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Kaymay 4/2: 14 1 1 May 87L 585 570 635

‘22
8:30 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (2100m)

05 Red Hot Hope 2/1: 20 8 4 Sep'21  28L 545 585 575
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

11.4 10
8.3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

234

203

22

12

Factor

12.4 Olive

16.3 Parnham

Dyson

Campbell

Age

aM

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

9:45PM - Lyndhurst Hep (C5) (1650m)

07 Jolly Honour

4/2: 63

2

11:15 PM - Staunton Hcp (C4) (1800m)

10 Happy Angel

5/3: 23

4

11:45 PM - Old Bailey Hcp (C4) (1200m)

11 Birdsville

3/1:17

10

11

Jul '18

Feb'12

Feb'21

25L 59.0 59.0 58.0
24L 540 56.0 555

59L 535 53.0 535

Page 12/20

Fred
Factor

17

51

55

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.7

15.1

26.5

BLP

11

16

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.7 Tsui

9.1 Ng

155 Hayes

Badel

Teetan

Age

8G

4G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Scottsville - Thursday, 23 March 2023

1:30 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Fm 78 Handicap (F & M) (1531m)

09 Conchita

4/2: 22

9

9

Oct '16

82L 55.0 55.0 115.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

729 63 63.9 Kotzen

Matsunyane

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 23 March 2023

1:00 PM - GM Cabinets Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

05 Toyetic 2/1:25 5 5 May 210L 575 55.0
'22
3:30PM - DMH Concreting BM58 Handicap (1700m)
06 Jekyll'n'hyde 2/1:22 13 7 Feb'22 123L 655 65.0
4:00 PM - Whalers Hotel BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
02 Brazen Brando 2/1: 48 8 4 May 16L 615 59.5
21
5:00 PM - WhalersHotel BM 58 Handicap (2000m)
09 Takumi 4/2: 54 5 3 Jan 21 14L 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

69.5

615

58.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

284

8.8

0.7

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

38.4

28.8

9.7

8.7

BLP

33

15

Value Emerg

8.3

Factor

334

21.8

57

5.7

Trainer

Maher

O'Farrell

O'sullivan

Purcell

Agba

Lafferty

Kennedy

Madden

Age

5G

6G

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Albury - Thursday, 23 March 2023

2:10PM - ATURA ALBURY CLASS1 & MAIDEN SHOWCASE PLATE (2000m)

04 Spitfire 4/2:18 2 3 Mar'23 04L 59.0 550 59.0 -27
5:15PM - BAXTERS CONCRETE ALBURY MILE (1600m)

12 Roland Garros 2/1: 40 3 4 Aug'20 28L 55.0 585 55.0 55

03 Banger 2/1:54 4 1 Jan 21 585 61.0 19

01 Prince Of Helena 2/1: 25 7 3 Jul '22 58L 540 550 625 131

13 Azaly 11:17 15 4 Oct'20 31L 590 59.0 55.0 -0.0
5:50 PM - HUTCHINSON CIVIL CITY HANDICAP (1175m)

05 Rocket Tiger 8/3:9 4 14 Mar'21 84L 560 560 555 8.0

03 Espirito 2/1: 30 6 3 Jan'23 19L 575 56.0 555 -0.9

11 Hardware Lane 2/1: 29 8 3 Apr'’22 28L 575 610 550 35

01 SouthernLad 27/10:20 18 3 Jan'20 04L 620 540 585 -85
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

Form BLP
Score

23 0
12.5 9

6.9 2
231 16
19.0 3
260 21

81 2
145 6
125 -5

Value

9.7

6.0

79

155

Emerg
Factor

85
59
20.1
15.0

12.0

115
9.5

Trainer

Dale

Corboy
Widdison
Weeding
Hayes

Spackman
Murray
Beer

Seib

Beasley

Sandkuhl
Williams
Bourke

Richards

Guymer
Beasley
Schiller
Owen

Age

4G

8G
G
8G
5G

4G
5M
5G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

I pswich - Thursday, 23 March 2023

5:40 PM - |[EEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (800m)

02 Hard Stride

17/12: 119

11

6

Dec 20

26L 585

Wt Now

56.0 615
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
30

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

200 8 140 Judge

Hamblin

Age

12



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pinjarra Scarpside - Thursday, 23 March 2023

6:30 PM - DANCE TO FELIX AFTER THE LAST HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Arracity 2/1: 29 5 7 Apr'22  54L 58.0 60.5 59.0

02 Flickas Chance 2/1: 18 7 5 Jun'22  40L 590 575 59.0

03 Find Your Man 2/1: 23 9 8 Nov'22 33L 570 555 585
7:00 PM - JOHN K WATTSMEMORIAL HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Bayzel 2/1: 37 2 9 Feb'22 53L 540 580 540

01 Divinelnanna 3/1: 10 8 5 Feb '23 21L 595 575 59.0
7:30 PM - FASHIONSON THE FIELD 2 APRIL HANDICAP (1200m)

05 LaDette 2/1:6 1 2 Jan '23 16L 57.0 585 575
8:30 PM - TABTOUCH PINJARRA CUP 2 APRIL HANDICAP (1600m)

08 Rock My Way 2/1:5 3 5 Dec'22 24L 555 59.0 56.0

07 Marchamley 4/2: 13 7 9 Aug'22 85L 555 570 565
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.1 11
29 9
33 4
84
0.2 1
3.2 1
55 3
104 7

Form BLP
Score
201 15
149 7
203 11
194 17
13.2 5
6.2 5
135 10
264 19

Value Emerg
Factor

131
9.9
123

10.4

42

85
17.4

Trainer

White
Bakranich
Pateman

Kerdey
Taylor

Durrant

Morton
Kerdey

Dyson
Turner
Watson

Forrest
Campbell

Johnston-Porter

Campbell
Parnham

Age

6M
5G

5M
3F

3F

3F
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sportsbet-Pakenham - Thursday, 23 March 2023

8:45PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates Handicap (1400m)
06 Red Stiletto 4/2: 29 5 8 Dec'l9 45L 570 585 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

6.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

198 14 11.8 Hunter

Mott

Age

5M



Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Mount Barker - Friday, 24 March 2023
7:53PM - THANK YOU RACE DAY STAFF HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Material Witness 2/1: 28 10 2 Feb'22  0.3L 60.0 545 60.0 -4.0 80 -2 120 6.0 Durrant Gaerth 6G
8:23PM - THANK YOU COMMITTEE HANDICAP (1850m)
08 Rhythm Star 4/2: 36 12 5 Jan 21 3.7L 555 57.0 55.0 45 21.5 9 16.5 Bayliss Bennett 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Ascot - Saturday, 25 March 2023

3:00 AM - PEOPLESTART-W.A. OAK'S (2400m)

02 Megami 117 1 2 Feb '23

03 she'sFit 5/1:5 3 1 Feb '23

01 Admiration Expres 12/6:7 4 3 Feb 23
s

05 Linden Lady 5/3: 11 10 4 Nov '22

Last
Marg

2.3L

49L

6.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 54.0
54.0

58.0 54.0
54.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

555
55.5
555

55.5

Fred
Factor

34
12
-0.2

74

Months
Idle

= O

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.4
52
6.8

214

11

7.2

Factor

44
42
3.8

174

Trainer

Ikenushi
Morton
Miller

Williams

Parnham
Parnham
Fiore

Pike

Age

3F
3F
3F

3F
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